
תלכת	רמות/קי'צראלוא	ןולא

בהז	בל	יל	היה	םא
תרווכ

41

37

33

29

17

21

25

13

9








 


 




 
 

 

 











 



  
 

 
 










 
 




 


 

 


 

 
 













   
   

   


















































































































	=	176 Swing

רבעמ

חיתפ

BmC

Bm

EC

C

F

A

D

F

A

A

A

D

A

gliss.gliss.



85

81

77

73

69

61

65

57

53

49

45











 


 





 



































 









 


 


 
 

















































































































































































































































































2 	תיב

1 	תיב

Bm

E

C

C

A

D

A

A

F

A

EC

D

A

A

2



101

97

93

89







 



 

    





 

  


















































הריגס

C

E

Bm

C

C

B♭

A

F



3


